Rheinischen Landesmeisterschaft 2005

DSAAS Hilden

Classement General

Place Nom

TSCHOMAKQV Margarita
SCHOLTEN Lea
BISCHO¥F Sophia
KLOHN Gunilla
STEINSEIFER Sonja
BOCK Frederike
LUFT Annika
SPINDELER Hanna
FONTAINE Michaela
GRATZ Imke
STEINER Lisa
HERMKES Carmina
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Nation Club

GER OFC Bonn

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER OFC Bonn

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER FSV Millheim

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER FSV Milheim

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER OFC Bonn

GER FSV Miilheim

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER TSV Bayer Dormagen

]
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Event Organisation

fate de naissanse -

27.11.88
18.09.91
18.12.90
10.10.88
10.06.89
16.11.89
21.11.88
05.02.92
13.12.90
28.04.89
09.01.92
17.07.91

www . fechten.de
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